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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22005 100.00% 189.01-190 167 0.76% 3912 17.78% 18260 82.98%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 22005 100.00% 188.01-189 145 0.66% 4057 18.44% 18093 82.22%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 3 0.01% 22003 99.99% 187.01-188 162 0.74% 4219 19.17% 17948 81.56%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 22002 99.99% 186.01-187 159 0.72% 4378 19.90% 17786 80.83%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 7 0.03% 22000 99.98% 185.01-186 156 0.71% 4534 20.60% 17627 80.10%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 9 0.04% 21998 99.97% 184.01-185 179 0.81% 4713 21.42% 17471 79.40%
233.01-234 7 0.03% 16 0.07% 21996 99.96% 183.01- 184 177 0.80% 4890 22.22% 17292 78.58%
232.01-233 4 0.02% 20 0.09% 21989 99.93% 182.01-183 175 0.80% 5065 23.02% 17115 77.78%
231.01-232 7 0.03% 27 0.12% 21985 99.91% 181.01-182 207 0.94% 5272 23.96% 16940 76.98%
230.01 - 231 9 0.04% 36 0.16% 21978 99.88%  180.01 - 181 178 0.81% 5450 24.77% 16733 76.04%
229.01-230 21 0.10% 57 0.26% 21969 99.84% 179.01-180 156 0.71% 5606 25.48% 16555 75.23%
228.01-229 24 0.11% 81 0.37% 21948 99.74% 178.01-179 171 0.78% 5777 26.25% 16399 74.52%
227.01-228 16 0.07% 97 0.44% 21924 99.63% 177.01-178 178 0.81% 5955 27.06% 16228 73.75%
226.01 - 227 27 0.12% 124 0.56% 21908 99.56% 176.01-177 185 0.84% 6140 27.90% 16050 72.94%
225.01 - 226 23 0.10% 147 0.67% 21881 99.44% 175.01-176 163 0.74% 6303 28.64% 15865 72.10%
224.01-225 30 0.14% 177 0.80% 21858 99.33% 174.01-175 172 0.78% 6475 29.43% 15702 71.36%
223.01-224 35 0.16% 212 0.96% 21828 99.20% 173.01-174 230 1.05% 6705 30.47% 15530 70.57%
222.01-223 50 0.23% 262 1.19% 21793 99.04% 172.01-173 184 0.84% 6889 31.31% 15300 69.53%
221.01-222 31 0.14% 293 1.33% 21743 98.81% 171.01-172 174 0.79% 7063 32.10% 15116 68.69%
220.01 - 221 45 0.20% 338 1.54% 21712 98.67% 170.01-171 160 0.73% 7223 32.82% 14942 67.90%
219.01-220 44 0.20% 382 1.74% 21667 98.46% 169.01-170 166 0.75% 7389 33.58% 14782 67.18%
218.01-219 53 0.24% 435 1.98% 21623 98.26% 168.01-169 173 0.79% 7562 34.36% 14616 66.42%
217.01-218 66 0.30% 501 2.28% 21570 98.02% 167.01- 168 192 0.87% 7754 35.24% 14443 65.64%
216.01 - 217 66 0.30% 567 2.58% 21504 97.72% 166.01 - 167 203 0.92% 7957 36.16% 14251 64.76 %
215.01-216 75 0.34% 642 2.92% 21438 97.42% 165.01 - 166 188 0.85% 8145 37.01% 14048 63.84%
214.01-215 75 0.34% 77 3.26% 21363 97.08% 164.01-165 189 0.86% 8334 37.87% 13860 62.99%
213.01-214 88 0.40% 805 3.66% 21288 96.74% 163.01- 164 170 0.77% 8504 38.65% 13671 62.13%
212.01-213 97 0.44% 902 4.10% 21200 96.34% 162.01- 163 193 0.88% 8697 39.52% 13501 61.35%
211.01-212 81 0.37% 983 4.47% 21103 95.90% 161.01-162 179 0.81% 8876 40.34% 13308 60.48%
210.01-211 100 0.45% 1083 4.92% 21022 95.53% 160.01 - 161 196 0.89% 9072 41.23% 13129 59.66 %
209.01-210 120 0.55% 1203 547% 20922 95.08% 159.01 - 160 183 0.83% 9255 42.06% 12933 58.77%
208.01-209 105 0.48% 1308 5.94% 20802 94.53% 158.01 - 159 205 0.93% 9460 42.99% 12750 57.94%
207.01 - 208 105 0.48% 1413 6.42% 20697 94.06% 157.01-158 206 0.94% 9666 43.93% 12545 57.01%
206.01 - 207 102 0.46% 1515 6.88% 20592 93.58% 156.01-157 214 0.97% 9880 44.90% 12339 56.07 %
205.01 - 206 M 0.50% 1626 7.39% 20490 93.12% 155.01 - 156 179 0.81% 10059 45.71% 12125 55.10%
204.01 - 205 109 0.50% 1735 7.88% 20379 92.61% 154.01-155 175 0.80% 10234 46.51% 11946 54.29%
203.01 - 204 126 0.57% 1861 8.46% 20270 92.12% 153.01 - 154 185 0.84% 10419 47.35% 11771 53.49%
202.01 - 203 118 0.54% 1979 8.99% 20144 91.54% 152.01-153 180 0.82% 10599 48.17% 11586 52.65%
201.01-202 130 0.59% 2109 9.58% 20026 91.01% 151.01-152 186 0.85% 10785 49.01% 11406 51.83%

200.01 - 201 150 0.68% 2259 10.27% 19896 90.42% 150.01 - 151 196 0.89% 10981 49.90% 11220 50.99%
199.01 - 200 148 0.67% 2407 10.94% 19746 89.73%  149.01 - 150 191 0.87% 11172 50.77% 11024 50.10%
198.01 - 199 126 0.57% 2533 11.51% 19598 89.06% 148.01-149 191 0.87% 11363 51.64% 10833 49.23%
197.01 - 198 135 0.61% 2668 12.12% 19472 88.49% 147.01-148 204 0.93% 11567 52.57% 10642 48.36%
196.01 - 197 153 0.70% 2821 12.82% 19337 87.88% 146.01- 147 187 0.85% 11754 53.42% 10438 47.43%
195.01 - 196 152 0.69% 2973 13.51% 19184 87.18% 145.01-146 198 0.90% 11952 54.31% 10251 46.58%
194.01- 195 167 0.76% 3140 14.27% 19032 86.49% 144.01-145 159 0.72% 12111 55.04% 10053 45.69%
193.01 - 194 140 0.64% 3280 14.91% 18865 85.73% 143.01- 144 204 0.93% 12315 55.96% 9894 44.96 %
192.01-193 152 0.69% 3432 15.60% 18725 85.09% 142.01-143 182 0.83% 12497 56.79% 9690 44.04%
191.01- 192 151 0.69% 3583 16.28% 18573 84.40% 141.01-142 174 0.79% 12671 57.58% 9508 43.21%
190.01 - 191 162 0.74% 3745 17.02% 18422 83.72% 140.01 - 141 177 0.80% 12848 58.39% 9334 42.42%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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163 0.74%
181 0.82%
187 0.85%
162 0.74%
167 0.76%
159 0.72%
174 0.79%
152 0.69%
180 0.82%
154 0.70%
171 0.78%
165 0.75%
134 0.61%
165 0.75%
150 0.68%
149 0.68%
148 0.67%
141 0.64%
152 0.69%
125 0.57%
171 0.78%
128 0.58%
152 0.69%
154 0.70%
151 0.69%
134 0.61%
159 0.72%
127 0.58%
132 0.60%
139 0.63%
162 0.74%
140 0.64%
131 0.60%
142 0.65%
159 0.72%
148 0.67%
134 0.61%
139 0.63%
166 0.75%
17 0.53%
128 0.58%
143 0.65%
118 0.54%
118 0.54%
112 0.51%
114 0.52%
104 0.47%
107 0.49%
119 0.54%
105 0.48%
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13011 59.13%
13192 59.95%
13379 60.80%
13541 61.54%
13708 62.29%
13867 63.02%
14041 63.81%
14193 64.50%
14373 65.32%
14527 66.02%
14698 66.79%
14863 67.54%
14997 68.15%
15162 68.90%
15312 69.58%
15461 70.26%
15609 70.93%
15750 71.57%
15902 72.27%
16027 72.83%
16198 73.61%
16326 74.19%
16478 74.88%
16632 75.58%
16783 76.27%
16917 76.88%
17076 77.60%
17203 78.18%
17335 78.78%
17474 79.41%
17636 80.15%
17776 80.78%
17907 81.38%
18049 82.02%
18208 82.74%
18356 83.42%
18490 84.03%
18629 84.66%
18795 85.41%
18912 85.94%
19040 86.53%
19183 87.18%
19301 87.71%
19419 88.25%
19531 88.76%
19645 89.28%
19749 89.75%
19856 90.23%
19975 90.77%
20080 91.25%
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9157 41.61%
8994 40.87%
8813 40.05%
8626 39.20%
8464 38.46%
8297 37.711%
8138 36.98%
7964 36.19%
7812 35.50%
7632 34.68%
7478 33.98%
7307 33.21%
7142 32.46%
7008 31.85%
6843 31.10%
6693 30.42%
6544 29.74%
6396 29.07%
6255 28.43%
6103 27.73%
5978 27.17%
5807 26.39%
5679 25.81%
55627 2512%
5373 24.42%
5222 23.73%
5088 23.12%
4929 22.40%
4802 21.82%
4670 21.22%
4531 20.59%
4369 19.85%
4229 19.22%
4098 18.62%
3956 17.98%
3797 17.26%
3649 16.58%
3515 15.97%
3376 15.34%
3210 14.59%
3093 14.06%
2965 13.47%
2822 12.82%
2704 12.29%
2586 11.75%
2474 11.24%
2360 10.72%
2256 10.25%
2149 9.77%
2030 9.23%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41
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116  0.53%
109  0.50%
101 0.46%
90 0.41%
85 0.39%
70 0.32%
82 0.37%
71 0.32%
80 0.36%
65 0.30%
70 0.32%
90 0.41%
58 0.26%
70 0.32%
48 0.22%
44 0.20%
42 0.19%
45 0.20%
48 0.22%
32 0.15%
45 0.20%
30 0.14%
30 0.14%
24 0.11%
25 0.11%
31 0.14%
26 0.12%
20 0.09%
23 0.10%
25 0.11%
14 0.06%
12 0.05%
15 0.07%
15 0.07%
11 0.05%
15 0.07%
11 0.05%
10 0.05%

7 0.03%
1 0.05%
12 0.05%
9 0.04%
6 0.03%
7 0.03%
8 0.04%
6 0.03%
3 0.01%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%
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20196  91.78%
20305  92.27%
20406  92.73%
20496  93.14%
20581  93.53%
20651  93.85%
20733 94.22%
20804  94.54%
20884  94.91%
20949  95.20%
21019 95.52%
21109 95.93%
21167 96.19%
21237 96.51%
21285  96.73%
21329  96.93%
21371 97.12%
21416 97.32%
21464  97.54%
21496  97.69%
21541 97.89%
21571 98.03%
21601 98.16%
21625  98.27%
21650  98.39%
21681  98.53%
21707 98.65%
21727 98.74%
21750  98.84%
21775  98.95%
21789 99.02%
21801 99.07%
21816 99.14%
21831  99.21%
21842 99.26%
21857  99.33%
21868  99.38%
21878  99.42%
21885  99.45%
21896  99.50%
21908  99.56%
21917 99.60%
21923 99.63%
21930  99.66%
21938 99.70%
21944 99.72%
21947  99.74%
21951  99.75%
21953  99.76%
21958  99.79%
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1925 8.75%
1809 8.22%
1700 7.73%
1599 7.27%
1509 6.86%
1424 6.47%
1354 6.15%
1272 5.78%
1201 5.46%
1121 5.09%
1056 4.80%
986 4.48%
896 4.07%
838 3.81%
768 3.49%
720 3.27%
676 3.07%
634 2.88%
589 2.68%
541 2.46%
509 2.31%
464 2.11%
434 1.97%
404 1.84%
380 1.73%
355 1.61%
324 1.47%
298 1.35%
278 1.26%
255 1.16%
230 1.05%
216 0.98%
204 0.93%
189 0.86%
174 0.79%
163 0.74%
148 0.67%
137 0.62%
127 0.58%
120 0.55%
109 0.50%

97 0.44%
88 0.40%
82 0.37%
75 0.34%
67 0.30%
61 0.28%
58 0.26%
54 0.25%
52 0.24%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01 - 20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01- 17
15.01- 16
14.01- 15
13.01- 14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01- 11

9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
201-3
1.01-2
0.00 - 1
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0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%
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21959 99.79%
21961 99.80%
21961 99.80%
21964 99.81%
21966 99.82%
21970 99.84%
21971 99.85%
21971 99.85%
21972 99.85%
21974 99.86%
21974 99.86%
21975 99.86%
21975 99.86%
21975 99.86%
21976 99.87%
21976 99.87%
21978 99.88%
21978 99.88%
21978 99.88%
21978 99.88%
21978 99.88%
21979 99.88%
21982 99.90%
21982 99.90%
21983 99.90%
21984 99.90%
21984 99.90%
21984 99.90%
21984 99.90%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
21985 99.91%
22005  100.00%
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47 0.21%
46 0.21%
44 0.20%
44 0.20%
41 0.19%
39 0.18%
35 0.16%
34 0.15%
34 0.15%
33 0.15%
31 0.14%
31 0.14%
30 0.14%
30 0.14%
30 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
26 0.12%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
22 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
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